
Desafio Sapé - Floresta
Fazenda Pacatuba 22.5.2022

CORELE

Rafael Dantas
Auto Esporte
Percurso : H Longo
Distancia : 4850m (Desnivel 80m)
Tempo : 0:59:39 (12'18"/km)

3/21 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Denis Henrique Martins 0:53:48
2. Rosembeg Duarte 0:55:05

1. 81 00:04:24 308m 14'17"/km
2. 82 00:05:32 00:09:56 298m 18'34"/km
3. 83 00:02:41 00:12:37 294m 9'08"/km
4. 84 00:06:59 00:19:36 270m 25'52"/km
5. 85 00:01:02 00:20:38 120m 8'37"/km
6. 87 00:02:54 00:23:32 299m 9'42"/km
7. 88 00:06:40 00:30:12 331m 20'08"/km
8. 91 00:02:16 00:32:28 250m 9'04"/km
9. 122 00:05:10 00:37:38 359m 14'24"/km

10. 92 00:03:29 00:41:07 325m 10'43"/km
11. 93 00:02:42 00:43:49 406m 6'39"/km
12. 94 00:05:23 00:49:12 259m 20'47"/km
13. 95 00:02:01 00:51:13 263m 7'40"/km
14. 96 00:03:36 00:54:49 409m 8'48"/km
15. 97 00:02:11 00:57:00 290m 7'32"/km
16. 121 00:02:21 00:59:21 281m 8'22"/km
17. 999 00:00:18 00:59:39 89m 3'22"/km
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